
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

GTSU 
1 
2 

 

Spec Z 
1 
2 

 

Super Touring 1 
1 
2 

 

Super Touring 4 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

Super Unlimited 
1 
2 
3 

P I C  

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

923 
00 

70 
1 

23 
13 

8 
14 

808 
54 

158 
65 
75 

Name 

Al Tiley 
Chris Haunold 

Matthew Singler 
Kevin Maxwell 

David Perkins 
Team Riot 

Tom Rogers 
Chad Aalders 
Steve Friedrich 
Russell Biles 

Stu Fredrick 
Jim Larkins 
John Taylor 

Class 

GTSU 

GTSU 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

11 
11 

10 
10 

11 
5 

10 
10 
10 

5 

11 
11 
10 

Diff 

1:00.037 

12.193 

6 Laps 

10.084 
46.383 
5 Laps 

42.122 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:55.161 
2:00.290 

2:12.890 
2:14.894 

2:01.047 
2:03.355 

2:07.308 
2:08.377 
2:11.737 
2:12.776 

1:56.014 
2:00.908 
2:06.848 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3R 

Nissan 350Z 
Nissan 350Z 

Porsche 997.2 
P o r s c h e  9 9 1 .1  G T 3  C u p  

BMW M3 
NISSAN 350Z 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 

Elan DP02 

Sponsor 

Riot 

BIG RIG TRUCK SALES 

Mobility City of Salt Lake 

 

Printed: 3/27/2023 8:30:40 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cate Kizerian 
Race Director: Dave Kizerian 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA Utah 

NASA Utah - UMC Outer - March 25 - 26 
Thunder 
SAT - Race 
Race started at 15:54:49 

UMC Outer Track 3.060 miles 
3/25/2023 15:40 


